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Est. Qty
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sq ft

Material

Grass

Bermuda Sod

Zoysia Sod

Centipede Sod

St. Augustiine

Seed Grass (Fescue)
Seed Grass (Hwy Mix)

Trees
Dogwood
Cherry
Red Bud
Oaks
Maple
Pistache

Shrubs

Boxwood 3 gal
Azaleas 3 gal
Holly 3 gal
Encore 3 gal

Irrigation
Irrigation lines

Irrigation Sprinkler heads
Stonewk/Pavers/Brickwk

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
LANDSCAPING RESTORATION

Unit Price Total Price

$3.80 $45,600.00
$6.14 $73,680.00
$3.70 $44,400.00
$5.22 $62,640.00
$1.55 $1,550.00
$2.35 $2,350.00
$230,220.00

$32.00 $640.00
$32.00 $320.00
$32.00 $640.00
$40.00 $800.00
$35.00 $350.00
$35.00 $350.00
$3,100.00

$11.00 $550.00
$9.75 $487.50
$9.50 $475.00
$19.50 $975.00
$2,487.50

$0.50 $3,000.00
$5.00 $30,000.00
$4.00 $20,000.00
$53,000.00

Est. Qty

2500
200
600
400
300
300

20
10
20
20
10
10

50
50
50
50

5000
5000
1000

Material Unit Price Total Price
Top Soil
cb yd Top Soil - Unscreened $23.00 $57,500.00
sq ft Landscape Fabric $0.80 $160.00
bales Wheat Straw $5.75  $3,450.00
bales Pine Straw $5.50  $2,200.00
cbyd Pine Bark (Nugget) $23.00  $6,900.00
cb yd Pine Bard (Shredded) $23.00  $6,900.00
$77,110.00
Trees 2-Inch Caliper
each Dogwood $125.00 $2,500.00
each Cherry $90.00 $900.00
each Red Bud $110.00 $2,200.00
each Oaks $95.00  $1,900.00
each Maple $95.00 $950.00
each Pistache $95.00 $950.00
$9,400.00
Shrubs 2-Inch Caliper =~
each Boxwood 7gal $36.00 $1,800.00
each Azaleas 7gal $29.00  $1,450.00
each Holly 7gal $29.00  $1,450.00
each Encore 7gal $39.95  $1,997.50
$6,697.50
Miscellaneous
hours Skid Steer & Operator $50.00 $250,000.00

hours Single Axle Dump
hours Water Truck

$50.00 $250,000.00
$80.00  $80,000.00
$580,000.00

NOTE: MISCELLANEOUS ITEM WILL ONLY BE USED ON AN "AS NEEDED" BASIS

MATERIAL ONLY

TOTAL -
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL -

$382,015.00
$580,000.00
$962,015.00
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Est. Qty
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LABOR

Grass

Bermuda Sod

Zoysia Sod
Centipede Sod

St. Augustiine

Seed Grass (Fescue)
Seed Grass (Hwy Mix

Trees
Dogwood
Cherry
Red Bud
Oaks
Maple
Pistache

Shrubs

Dogwood 3 gal
Cherry 3 gal
Red Bud 3 gal
Oaks 3 gal

Irrigation
Irrigation lines

Irrigation Sprinkler heads
Stonewk/Pavers/Brickwk

Unit Price Total Price

$8.20 $98,400.00
$11.86 $142,320.00
$7.45 $89,400.00
$10.44 $125,280.00
$1.50 $1,500.00
$2.00 $9,000.00
$465,900.00

$16.00 $320.00
$16.00 $160.00
$16.00 $320.00
$20.00 $400.00
$17.50 $175.00
$17.50 $175.00
$1,550.00

$16.50 $825.00
$9.75 $487.50
$9.50 $475.00
$19.50 $975.00
$2,762.50

$1.50 $9,000.00
$2.00 $12,000.00
$6.00 $30,000.00

$51,000.00

Est. Qty

2500
200
600
400
300
300

20
10
20
20
10
10

50
50
50
50

cb yd
sq ft
bales
bales
cb yd
cb yd

each
each
each
each
each
each

each
each
each
each

LABOR
Top Soil

Top Soil - Unscreened $19.00 $47,500.00
Landscape Fabric $0.45 $90.00
Wheat Straw $2.25  $1,350.00
Pine Straw $2.75  $1,100.00
Pine Bark (Nugget) $10.00  $3,000.00
Pine Bard (Shredded) $19.00 $5,700.00
$58,740.00

Trees 2-Inch Caliper
Dogwood $31.25 $625.00
Cherry $22.50 $225.00
Red Bud $55.00 $1,100.00
Oaks $47.50 $950.00
Maple $47.50 $475.00
Pistache $47.50 $475.00
$3,850.00

Shrubs 2-Inch Caliper
Dogwood 7gal $18.00 $900.00
Cherry 7gal $14.50 $725.00
Red Bud 7gal $14.50 $725.00
Oaks 7gal $19.00 $950.00
$3,300.00

Unit Price Total Price
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