## PURCHASING DEPARTMENT LANDSCAPING RESTORATION

PΑ	GE	1 (	ЭF	3
	$\sim$		"	J

TAGE 101 3									
Est. Qty Material		Unit Price Total Price		Est. Qty		Material Unit Price Total Pri		Total Price	
		Grass					Top Soil		
12000	sq yd	Bermuda Sod	\$3.80	\$45,600.00	2500	cb yd	Top Soil - Unscreene	ed \$23.00	\$57,500.00
12000	sq yd	Zoysia Sod	\$6.14	\$73,680.00	200	sq ft	Landscape Fabric	\$0.80	\$160.00
12000	sq yd	Centipede Sod	\$3.70	\$44,400.00	600	bales	Wheat Straw	\$5.75	\$3,450.00
12000	sq yd	St. Augustiine	\$5.22	\$62,640.00	400	bales	Pine Straw	\$5.50	\$2,200.00
1000	lbs.	Seed Grass (Fescue)	\$1.55	\$1,550.00	300	cb yd	Pine Bark (Nugget)	\$23.00	\$6,900.00
1000	lbs.	Seed Grass (Hwy Mix)	\$2.35	\$2,350.00	300	cb yd	Pine Bard (Shredded	\$23.00	\$6,900.00
				\$230,220.00					\$77,110.00
		Trees	=				Trees 2	-Inch Caliper	
20	ea	Dogwood	\$32.00	\$640.00	20	each	Dogwood	\$125.00	\$2,500.00
10	each	Cherry	\$32.00	\$320.00	10	each	Cherry	\$90.00	\$900.00
20	each	Red Bud	\$32.00	\$640.00	20	each	Red Bud	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
20	each	Oaks	\$40.00	\$800.00	20	each	Oaks	\$95.00	\$1,900.00
10	each	Maple	\$35.00	\$350.00	10	each	Maple	\$95.00	\$950.00
10	each	Pistache	\$35.00	\$350.00	10	each	Pistache	\$95.00	\$950.00
				<u>\$3,100.00</u>					<u>\$9,400.00</u>
		<u>Shrubs</u>	=				Shrubs 2	-Inch Caliper	
50	each	Boxwood 3 gal	\$11.00	\$550.00	50	each	Boxwood 7	gal \$36.00	\$1,800.00
50	each	Azaleas 3 gal	\$9.75	\$487.50	50	each	Azaleas 7	gal \$29.00	\$1,450.00
50	each	Holly 3 gal	\$9.50	\$475.00	50	each	Holly 7	gal \$29.00	\$1,450.00
50	each	Encore 3 gal	\$19.50	\$975.00	50	each	Encore 7	gal \$39.95	\$1,997.50
			_	<u>\$2,487.50</u>					<u>\$6,697.50</u>
		Irrigation	=				Miscellaneous		
6000	Lin ft	Irrigation lines	\$0.50	\$3,000.00	5000	hours	Skid Steer & Operat	or \$50.00	\$250,000.00
6000	heads	Irrigation Sprinkler heads	\$5.00	\$30,000.00	5000	hours	Single Axle Dump	\$50.00	\$250,000.00
5000	sq ft	Stonewk/Pavers/Brickwk	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	1000	hours	Water Truck	\$80.00	\$80,000.00
				\$53,000.00					\$580,000.00
				NOTE: MISCELL AN	EOUS IT	EM 14/11	I ONLY BELISED O	N AN "AS NEEDE	D" BASIS

NOTE: MISCELLANEOUS ITEM WILL ONLY BE USED ON AN "AS NEEDED" BASIS

MATERIAL ONLY TOTAL - \$382,015.00
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL - \$580,000.00
\$962,015.00

PAGE 2 0F 3

Est. Qty	<u>.</u>	<u>LABOR</u>	<b>Unit Price Total</b>	<u>Price</u>	Est. Qty	<u>.</u>	<u>LABOR</u>	Unit Price 1	Total Price
		Grass					Top Soil		
12000	sq yd	Bermuda Sod	\$8.20	\$98,400.00	2500	cb yd	Top Soil - Unscreened	\$19.00	\$47,500.00
12000	sq yd	Zoysia Sod	\$11.86	\$142,320.00	200	sq ft	Landscape Fabric	\$0.45	\$90.00
12000	sq yd	Centipede Sod	\$7.45	\$89,400.00	600	bales	Wheat Straw	\$2.25	\$1,350.00
12000	sq yd	St. Augustiine	\$10.44	\$125,280.00	400	bales	Pine Straw	\$2.75	\$1,100.00
1000	lbs.	Seed Grass (Fescue)	\$1.50	\$1,500.00	300	cb yd	Pine Bark (Nugget)	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
4500	lbs.	Seed Grass (Hwy Mix	\$2.00	\$9,000.00	300	cb yd	Pine Bard (Shredded)	\$19.00	\$5,700.00
				<u>\$465,900.00</u>				_	<u>\$58,740.00</u>
		Trees					Trees 2-Inc	h Caliper	
20	each	Dogwood	\$16.00	\$320.00	20	each	Dogwood	\$31.25	\$625.00
10	each	Cherry	\$16.00	\$160.00	10	each	Cherry	\$22.50	\$225.00
20	each	Red Bud	\$16.00	\$320.00	20	each	Red Bud	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
20	each	Oaks	\$20.00	\$400.00	20	each	Oaks	\$47.50	\$950.00
10	each	Maple	\$17.50	\$175.00	10	each	Maple	\$47.50	\$475.00
10	each	Pistache	\$17.50	\$175.00	10	each	Pistache	\$47.50	\$475.00
				<u>\$1,550.00</u>				_	<u>\$3,850.00</u>
		<u>Shrubs</u>					Shrubs 2-Inc	h Caliper	
50	each	Dogwood 3 gal	\$16.50	\$825.00	50	each	Dogwood 7gal	\$18.00	\$900.00
50	each	Cherry 3 gal	\$9.75	\$487.50	50	each	Cherry 7gal	\$14.50	\$725.00
50	each	Red Bud 3 gal	\$9.50	\$475.00	50	each	Red Bud 7gal	\$14.50	\$725.00
50	each	Oaks 3 gal	\$19.50	\$975.00	50	each	Oaks 7gal	\$19.00	\$950.00
				<u>\$2,762.50</u>					<u>\$3,300.00</u>
			_					_	
		<u>Irrigation</u>							
6000	Lin ft	Irrigation lines	\$1.50	\$9,000.00					
6000	heads	Irrigation Sprinkler heads	\$2.00	\$12,000.00					
5000	sq ft	Stonewk/Pavers/Brickwk	<u>\$6.00</u>	\$30,000.00					
				\$51,000.00					